Eigenkapitalnachweis inkl. Werke

Bezeichnung

Spezialfinanzierungen
Abwasserbeseitigung

Erneueungsfonds Abwasserbeseitigung
Abfallbewirtschaftung

Gasversorgung

Feuerwehr

Bootshafen

Primarschule

Fonds

Guthaben Pumptrack
Ersatzabgaben Spielplatzerstellung
Ernst Bruschweiler Fonds

Fonds fur Aylanten

Eigenkapital

Bilanzliberschuss, -fehlbetrag

Total

Konto

290.00

2900.20

2900.21

2900.30

2900.50

2900.70

2900.80

2900.90

291.00

2910.00

2910.01

2911.00

2911.01

299

2990.00

Bestand 1.1.

2'582'896.81

264'378.03

520'477.52

13'945.63

637'866.47

81'139.55

146'763.94

918'325.67

20'103.73

4'621.74

0.00

5'359.49

10'122.50

2'874'090.46

2'874'090.46

Einlagen

222'037.83
0.00
20'301.60
5'539.52
55'851.65
15'566.23
11'899.60

112'879.23

18'098.78
0.00
18'097.00
1.78

0.00

Entnahmen

30'870.98

30'870.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

669.50

669.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

Gemeinde

9 Salmsach

Jahresergebnis Bestand per 31.12.

2'774'063.66
233'507.05
540'779.12
19'485.15
693'718.12
96'705.78
158'663.54

1'031'204.90

37'533.01
3'952.24
18'097.00
5'361.27

10'122.50

476'215.00 3'350'305.46

6'161'902.13




